andh Dla c'vx

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #88

Division: WCLA D2

Date: sunday, February 20, 2022

Home: Sonoma State

Score:

Sonoma State

001
003
004
006
009
011
012
013
016
017
022
023
027
031

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach Julia Stead

Name

Grace Twilla
Andrea Barin
Marley Harris
Mika Horoszko
Marissa Holmes
Stacy Gomez
Haven Domecus
Alycia Cook
Shauna Wiebalk
Kelsey Lax
Matilda Tangitau
Mia Friend

Kirah Van Horn

Sofia Jordan

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Field: Field 05

Time: 8:00 AM

Away: Nevada

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
Nevada
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




