

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #88

Division: WCLA D2 Field: Field 05

Date: Sunday, February 20, 2022 Time: 8:00 AM

Home: Sonoma State Away: Nevada

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach	Julia Stead		
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

Sonoma State Nevada

No.	Name	Goals	ı	Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
001	Grace Twilla		:	:								
003	Andrea Barin		:	:								
004	Marley Harris		:	:								
006	Mika Horoszko		:	:								
009	Marissa Holmes		:	:								
011	Stacy Gomez		:	:								
012	Haven Domecus		:	:					:		:	
013	Alycia Cook		:	:					:		:	
016	Shauna Wiebalk		:	:					:		:	
017	Kelsey Lax		:	:					:		:	
022	Matilda Tangitau		:	:								
023	Mia Friend		:	:					:		:	
027	Kirah Van Horn		:	:					:		:	
031	Sofia Jordan		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	1					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity S4
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments